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2025 USPC Delmarva Regional Calendar – last update: January 13, 2025 

Date Day Region Type Description Level Location/Host 
02/02 Sun DEL Prep Certification Prep Webinar  ZOOM 6pm 

03/23 (T)  DEL Clinic Certification & Standards - Southern  Glendale  

03/15 (T)  DEL Clinic Certification & Standards – Northern  York County  

03/TDB  DEL Prep Record Book Review  TBD 

04/13 Sun DEL RALLY Horseless Rally  Avalon Riding Center 

04/26 Sat DEL Clinic XC Schooling Clinic   Fair Hill  

04/TBD  DEL Cert Regional Testing/Certification  TBD 

05/03 Sat DEL Clinic Fix-a-Test & Rally Prep  Fair Hill 

05/04 Sun DEL RALLY Dressage Rally – Q&NQ  Fair Hill 

06/08 Sun DEL RALLY Show Jumping Rally – Qualifying  Glendale Riding School 

06/28 Sat DEL RALLY Eventing Rally – Non-Qualifying  Fair Hill 

07/13 Sun DEL RALLY Quiz Rally  Queen Anne's County 4-H Park 

08/10 Sun DEL RALLY Eventing Rally – Qualifying  Fair Hill 

09/13 (T) Sat DEL RALLY Show Jumping Rally – Non-Qual D & C Tidewater, MD (tentative) 

10/16-19 Thu-Sun DEL 5-STAR Maryland 5 Star Eventing  Fair Hill 
(T) – tentative, date not yet confirmed 

2025 Delmarva Regional Council Meetings 

Date Day Region Type Description Level Location/Host 
01/12 Sun DEL Mtg Regional Council Meeting  ZOOM 

02/16 Sun DEL Mtg Regional Council Meeting  ZOOM 

03/09 Sun DEL Mtg Regional Council/ALL Meeting  ZOOM 

04/13 Sun DEL Mtg Regional Council Meeting  ZOOM 

05/04 Sun DEL Mtg Regional Council/ALL Meeting  Fair Hill  

06/15 Sun DEL Mtg Regional Council Meeting  ZOOM 

07/13 Sun DEL Mtg Regional Council/ALL Meeting  Queen Anne’s County 4-H Park 

08/10 Sun DEL Mtg Regional Council Meeting  ZOOM 

09/14 Sun DEL Mtg Regional Council/ALL Meeting  ZOOM 

10/12 Sun DEL Mtg Regional Council Meeting  ZOOM 

11/16 Sun DEL Mtg Regional Annual Meeting  TBD 
 

Council mtg = Just one officer 

from each club/center (DC/CA 

preferred) 

Council/ALL Officer mtg = Any 

or all club/center officers and 

sponsors.   

Annual Meeting = Club/Center 

Officers only.  Attendance by at 

least one officer is mandatory at 

the annual meeting.  Regardless 

of how many officers attend, each 

club/center has just one vote to 

cast.   
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2025 – Delmarva Regional Calendar with out of region events – Last Updated January 13, 2025 

Date Day Region Type Description Level Location/Host 
01/12 Sun DEL Mtg Regional Council Meeting  ZOOM 

1/22-26 Wed-Sun  Other USPC Annual Convention  Traverse City, Mich 

02/02 Sun DEL Prep Certification Prep Webinar  ZOOM 6pm 

02/16 Sun DEL Mtg Regional Council Meeting  ZOOM 

03/09 Sun DEL Mtg Regional Council/ALL Meeting  ZOOM 

03/15 (T)  DEL Clinic Certification & Standards-North  York County, PA 

03/23 (T)  DEL Clinic Certification & Standards-South  Glendale 

03/29 Sat MD Rally Quiz Rally – Maryland Region  Burntwoods 

03/29 Sat OD Rally Quiz Rally – Old Dominion   

03/30 Sun CAP Rally Dressage Rally – Capital Reg  Loch Moy, Adamstown, MD  

03/TDB  DEL Prep Record Book Review  TBD 

04/05 Sat  Other Endurance Ride and Ride & Tie  Fair Hill 

04/06 Sun MD Rally Dressage Rally – Maryland Region  Loch Moy 

04/13 Sun DEL RALLY Horseless Rally  Avalon Riding Center 

04/13 Sun DEL Mtg Regional Council Meeting  ZOOM 

04/18&19 Fri/Sat  HT USEA/USEF Recognized Horse Trials  Fair Hill 

04/20 Sun  HT Starter Horse Trials  Fair Hill 

04/22 Tues  School XC Schooling  Fair Hill 

04/24-27   5-Star Defender Kentucky 3-Day  Lexington, KY 

04/26 Sat  School XC Schooling  Fair Hill 

04/26 Sat DEL Clinic XC Schooling Clinic   Fair Hill  

04/TBD  DEL Cert Regional Testing/Certification  TBD 

05/03 Sat DEL Clinic Fix-a-Test & Rally Prep  Fair Hill 

05/03 Sat OLDD Rally Show Jumping Rally – Old Dom   

05/04 Sun DEL RALLY Dressage Rally – Q&NQ  Fair Hill 

05/04 Sun DEL Mtg Regional Council/ALL Meeting  Fair Hill  

05/10 Sat MD Rally Eventing Rally – Maryland Region   

05/17&18 Sat/Sun  HT USEA/USEF Recognized Horse Trials  Fair Hill 

05/20 Tues  School XC Schooling  Fair Hill 

05/31-06/1 Sat-Sun MD Rally SJ Rally – Maryland Region  Morven Park 

06/01 Sun OLDD Rally Dressage Rally – Old Dominion   

06/06-08 Fri-Sun  Other Recognized Combined Driving  Fair Hill 

06/08 Sun DEL RALLY Show Jumping Rally – Qualifying  Glendale Riding School 

06/15 Sun DEL Mtg Regional Council Meeting  ZOOM 

06/14&15 Sat-Sun MD Rally Tetrathlon Rally – Maryland Region   
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Date Day Region Type Description Level Location/Host 
06/17 Tues  School XC Schooling  Fair Hill 

06/21 Sat  Other Hobby Horse & Horseless Rally II  St Augustine PC  

06/21&22 Sat-Sun OLDD Cert National Certification C3/B/A Pre-regis Required Axton, VA 

06/28 Sat DEL RALLY Eventing Rally – Non-Qualifying D & C Fair Hill 

06/28 Sat  HT Starter Horse Trials  Fair Hill 

07/01 Tues  School XC Schooling  Fair Hill 

07/13 Sun DEL RALLY Quiz Rally  Queen Anne's County 4-H Park 

07/13 Sun DEL Mtg Regional Council/ALL Meeting  Queen Anne’s County 4-H Park 

07/16-20 Wed-Sun  Other Mid-Atlantic Youth Festival  Virginia Horse Park 

07/19 Sat  Other Derby Cross  Fair Hill 

08/02&03 Sat-Sun OLDD Cert National Certification HA/HB Pre-regis Required Axton, VA 

08/09-10 Sat/Sun  Event Recognized Horse Trials  Fair Hill 

08/10 Sun DEL RALLY Eventing Rally – Qualifying  Fair Hill 

08/10 Sun DEL Mtg Regional Council Meeting  ZOOM 

08/12 Tues  School XC Schooling  Fair Hill 

08/23 Sat  HT Starter Horse Trial  Fair Hill 

08/26 Tues  School XC Schooling  Fair Hill  

08/26-31   Event American Eventing Championships  Temecula, California 

09/13 Sat DEL RALLY Show Jumping Rally – Non-Qual D & C Tidewater, MD 

09/14 Sun DEL Mtg Regional Council/ALL Meeting  ZOOM 

09/21 Sun MD Rally Eventing Rally – Maryland Reg.   

09/27-28 Sat-Sun MD Rally Games Rally – Maryland Reg.   

10/12 Sun DEL Mtg Regional Council Meeting  ZOOM 

10/16-19 Thu-Sun DEL 5-STAR Maryland 5 Star Eventing  Fair Hill 

10/26 Sun  Other SRPC Halloween Hunter Pace  Atlantic County, NJ 

11/16 Sun DEL Mtg Regional Council Meeting  TBD 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

Generally, attendance at an out-of-region Rally/Clinic/Prep/etc is opened 

to Delmarva members only as space allows. Check with that region’s 

Regional Supervisor for space availability.  Permission must be secured 

from your club’s DC/CA, the Delmarva Regional Supervisor, and 

destination RS.  
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2025 – Delmarva Regional Calendar By TYPE (with out of region events) – Last Updated January 13, 2025 

 

Date Day Region Type Description Level Location/Host 
04/24-27   5-Star Defender Kentucky 3-Day  Lexington, KY 

10/16-19 Thu-Sun DEL 5-STAR Maryland 5 Star Eventing  Fair Hill 

04/TBD  DEL Cert Regional Testing/Certification  TBD 

06/21&22 Sat-Sun OLDD Cert National Certification C3/B/A Pre-regis Required Axton, VA 

08/02&03 Sat-Sun OLDD Cert National Certification HA/HB Pre-regis Required Axton, VA 

03/15 (T)  DEL Clinic Certification & Standards-North  York County, PA 

03/23 (T)  DEL Clinic Certification & Standards-South  Glendale 

04/26 Sat DEL Clinic XC Schooling Clinic   Fair Hill  

05/03 Sat DEL Clinic Fix-a-Test & Rally Prep  Fair Hill 

08/26-31   Event American Eventing Championships  Temecula, California 

04/18&19 Fir/Sat  HT USEA/USEF Recognized Horse Trials  Fair Hill 

04/20 Sun  HT Starter Horse Trials  Fair Hill 

05/17&18 Sat/Sun  HT USEA/USEF Recognized Horse Trials  Fair Hill 

06/28 Sat  HT Starter Horse Trials  Fair Hill 

08/09-10 Sat/Sun  HT USEA/USEF Recognized Horse Trials  Fair Hill 

08/23 Sat  HT Starter Horse Trial  Fair Hill 

01/12 Sun DEL Mtg Regional Council Meeting  ZOOM 

02/16 Sun DEL Mtg Regional Council Meeting  ZOOM 

03/09 Sun DEL Mtg Regional Council/ALL Meeting  ZOOM 

04/13 Sun DEL Mtg Regional Council Meeting  ZOOM 

05/04 Sun DEL Mtg Regional Council/ALL Meeting  Fair Hill  

06/15 Sun DEL Mtg Regional Council Meeting  ZOOM 

07/13 Sun DEL Mtg Regional Council/ALL Meeting  Queen Anne’s County 4-H Park 

08/10 Sun DEL Mtg Regional Council Meeting  ZOOM 

09/14 Sun DEL Mtg Regional Council/ALL Meeting  ZOOM 

10/12 Sun DEL Mtg Regional Council Meeting  ZOOM 

11/16 Sun DEL Mtg Regional Council Meeting  TBD 

01/22-26 Wed-Sun  Other USPC Annual Convention  Traverse City, Mich 

04/05 Sat  Other Endurance Ride and Ride & Tie  Fair Hill 

06/06-08 Fri-Sun  Other Recognized Combined Driving  Fair Hill 

06/21 Sat  Other Hobby Horse & Horseless Rally II  St Augustine PC  

07/16-20 Wed-Sun  Other Mid-Atlantic Youth Festival  Virginia Horse Park 

07/19 Sat  Other Derby Cross  Fair Hill 

10/26 Sun  Other SRPC Halloween Hunter Pace  Atlantic County, NJ 

02/02 Sun DEL Prep Certification Prep Webinar  ZOOM 6pm 
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Date Day Region Type Description Level Location/Host 
03/TDB  DEL Prep Record Book Review  TBD 

03/29 Sat MD Rally Quiz Rally – Maryland Region  Burntwoods 

03/29 Sat OD Rally Quiz Rally – Old Dominion   

03/30 Sun CAP Rally Dressage Rally – Capital Reg  Loch Moy, Adamstown, MD  

04/06 Sun MD Rally Dressage Rally – Maryland Region  Loch Moy 

04/13 Sun DEL RALLY Horseless Rally  Avalon Riding Center 

05/03 Sat OLDD Rally Show Jumping Rally – Old Dom   

05/04 Sun DEL RALLY Dressage Rally – Q&NQ  Fair Hill 

05/10 Sat MD Rally Eventing Rally – Maryland Region   

05/31-06/1 Sat-Sun MD Rally SJ Rally – Maryland Region  Morven Park 

06/01 Sun OLDD Rally Dressage Rally – Old Dominion   

06/08 Sun DEL RALLY Show Jumping Rally – Qualifying  Glendale Riding School 

06/14&15 Sat-Sun MD Rally Tetrathlon Rally – Maryland Region   

06/28 Sat DEL RALLY Eventing Rally – Non-Qualifying D & C Fair Hill 

07/13 Sun DEL RALLY Quiz Rally  Queen Anne's County 4-H Park 

08/10 Sun DEL RALLY Eventing Rally – Qualifying  Fair Hill 

09/13 (T) Sat DEL RALLY Show Jumping Rally – Non-Qual D & C Tidewater, MD 

09/21 Sun MD Rally Eventing Rally – Maryland Reg.   

09/27-28 Sat-Sun MD Rally Games Rally – Maryland Reg.   

04/22 Tues  School XC Schooling  Fair Hill 3-7pm 

04/26 Sat  School XC Schooling  Fair Hill noon-4pm 

05/20 Tues  School XC Schooling  Fair Hill 3-7pm 

06/17 Tues  School XC Schooling  Fair Hill 3-7pm 

07/01 Tues  School XC Schooling  Fair Hill 3-7pm 

08/12 Tues  School XC Schooling  Fair Hill 3-7pm 

08/26 Tues  School XC Schooling  Fair Hill 3-7pm 
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